Viljandi Spordikooli tékkejooksupaev

29.mai 2024, Viljandi Linnastaadion, +26 kr

PU 12 200 m tokkejooks

1. SIIM PELTSER 20.03.13 VPK  34.57 0,6
2. JOONAS PRIKS 15.08.14 VPK  34.97 0,6
3. JONAS LOPES MARQUES 25.05.15 VIK  35.52 0,6
4. BRAIAN PURJU 03.05.15 VIK  37.18 0,5

TU 12 200 M tokkejooks

1. KARMEN ROHT 26.04.13 VIK  40.38 0,5
2. MERILIIS KASPER 17.10.13 VIK  44.09 0,5

PU 14 200 M tokkejooks

1. TRAVIS SOBER 30.01.11 VKK 29.78 0,7
2. UKU UNIVER 30.08.12 VIK  36.88 0,7
3. ALARIKURSON 26.05.12 VIK  37.64 0,7

TU 14 200 M tékkejooks

1. MEIANIINEPUU 19.03.11 VKK 33,79 0,1
2. KRISTELLE KASPER 02.06.11 VIK  37.26 0,1
3. ELISABETH AAB 05.04.11 Heimtalik 39.13 0,5
4. LYSANDRA SOESOO 13.03.12 VIK 40,54 0,3
5. DORIS ALLIKOJA 29.10.12 VIK  41.26 0,5
6. KADRILIOJA 26.11.12 VIK  42.66 0,5
7. SANDRA KULLAS 22.04.11 VIK  42.74 0,1
8. ANNALIISA JARVET 24.04.12 VIK  44.36 0,3
9. MELANIE LEEVIT 18.08.12 VIK  49.86 0,3

PU 16 300 M tokkejooks

1. ENDRIK KASK 05.09.10 VIK  47.30
2. SIMO SOREN SAAR 07.07.10 VPK 50.84
3. OSKAR VARES 11.06.10 VPK  59.01

TU 16 300 M tokkejooks

1. BRITMARIE HEINMAE 11.08.09 VKK  49.07
2. JULIETTE JOHANSON 01.05.10 VIK  49.94
3. MIRTEL KASE 25.02.09 VIK  52.93
4. MIRTEL RUUT 18.07.09 VKK  54.40



TU 18 400 M tokkejooks

1. MARIA ELISE SASS
2. ELIISE KLAOS
3. KRISTIN TAKEL

PU 20 400 M tékkejooks

1. ROMETKIVI

Korraldajad
Liina Peel

Ants Kuusik

21.08.08
26.05.08
06.03.07

13.07.05

VKK
VKK
VG

SK Viraaz

1.10,47
1.17.63
1.33.74

56.64



